Reliance Infrastructure Limited
ReLI/A\Nce CIN : L75100MH1929PLC001530 Tel: +91 22 4303 1000

Regd. Office: Fax: +91 22 4303 4662

Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, www.rinfra.com

19, Walchand Hirachand Marg,
Ballard Estate, Mumbai 400 001

October 11, 2023

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Exchange Plaza, 5" Floor

Dalal Street, Fort Plot No. C/1, G Block

Mumbai 400 001 Bandra Kurla Complex

BSE Scrip Code: 500390 Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

NSE Scrip Symbol: RELINFRA

Dear Sirs,
Sub: Information regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

In terms of Regulation 39(3) of Chapter IV of the Securities and Exchange Board of India
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we submit herewith the
details of share certificate(s) reported to have been lost/ misplaced by the shareholder(s) on
October 11, 2023 alongwith the proof of the date of receipt of information as received from the
Company’s Registrar & Transfer Agent.

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours faithfully

For Reliance Infrastructure Limited

PARESH
PURUSHO
TTAMLAL
RATHOD

Paresh Rathod
Company Secretary

Encl: As above



RELIANCe

List of Share Certificate/s Reported to have been Lost / Misplaced by the Shareholder(s)

on October 11, 2023

Sr. No

Folio no.

Name of
the
Registered
Holder

No. of
Shares

Share
Certificate
No.

Dist Nos From

Dist Nos To

101268012

NARENDRA
R SHENOY

Jt HOLDER:
JITENDRA
R SHENOY

15626801

213103175

213103177

104710948

RAMESH A
SUTHAR

Jt HOLDER:
KAILAS
RAMESH
SUTHAR

15971094

215150744

215150746

109705063

SEEMA
HEMANT
PRABHU

Jt HOLDER:
HEMANT
RAGHUVIR
PRABHU

10

15583647

212852294

212852303

10

15593821

212910563

212910572

100178516

NIMESH M
ASHAR

Jt HOLDER:
PUSHPA M
ASHAR

15517851

212470580

212470586

100414228

NIMESH M
ASHAR

Jt HOLDER:
PUSHPA M
ASHAR

15541422

212606329

212606331

104852149

NIMESH M
ASHER

Jt HOLDER:
PUSHPA M
ASHAR

24

15985214

215233899

215233922

106587141

NIMESH M
ASHER

Jt HOLDER:
PUSHPA M
ASHAR

16154580

215771310

215771310

61
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